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Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

Sign-In Sheet  
 

ITB 24-101631 Plumbing Services for Community Development (DeKalb CARES) (Multi-Year Contract – 2 Years) 
 

  Date:  February 12, 2024  Time: 2:00 p.m.         Location: via ZOOM: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/84665505222 
 
 
No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. 

 
Jenifer G. Chapital Purchasing and Contracting (404) 371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. 
 

Delois Robinson Purchasing and Contracting (404) 371-2395 drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. 
 

Allen Mitchell Community Development (404) 969-9921 amitchell@dekalbcountyga.gov  

4. 
 

Lance Wise Community Development (404) 401-5414 llwise@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. 
 

Godwin Boateng T&J Industries Development (423) 750-2916 gboateng@tjindev.com 

6. 
 

Peridot Davis Quick Action Plumbers (770) 948-7988 info@quickactionplumbers.com 

7. 
 

Panya Dixon DeKalb First  pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

8. 
 

Sandra Griffin Catlin Construction  (404) 565-2496  

9. 
 

Adrian Singletary  Mighty Plumbing LLC (678) 887-4689 Adrian@mightyplumbingllc.com 

10. 
 

Anthony Sims WorkSource Dekalb  alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov 

11. 
 

Lawanda Brown Facility Maintenance & Services Group 
Office 

(859) 554-6484 lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
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